
No. H7-74725/2020/PHQ
Police Headquarters,
Thiruvananthapuram

phq.pol@kerala.gov.in
04712721547

Dated. 19-11-2021

 

Manoj Abraham IPS 
Deputy Inspector General of Police (ic) 

For State Police Chief

CORRIGENDUM

    The last date for submission of Tender No. KPET/29/2021/PHQ Dated 01.11.2021
(Tender ID : 2021_KP_450318_1)for the Comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract
(CAMC)  for Security Equipments (Door Frame Metal Detectors – 19 Nos.,Mine Sweeper
– 10 Nos., Non Linear Junction Detector – 3 Nos. and X -Ray Baggage Scanner – 1 No.)
installed at Sabarimala for three years are extended to 02.12.2021, 12 Noon

            Last date : 02.12.2021 12 Noon
            Opening date : 06.12.2021 3.00 PM
            Technical Evaluation date : 09.12.2021 10.30 AM
            Venue : District Police Office, Pathanamthitta
 
    All other terms and conditions mentioned in the above Tender Notice remains the
same. For more clarification contact Sub-Inspector of Police,BDDS, Pathanamthitta -
Ph No. 9846070383.

 

H7-74725/2020/PHQ 83412e


